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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1970 | X X |1 X X |615]464)| 397 | 955 | 1015 | 234 | 498 | 674 | 563 | 1123 847 252 640 422 485 171
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Is the son or daughter of an immigrant born in the
UK...
An immigrant 10 1 7 4 21113 9 3 11 9 9 10 11 9 9 11 10 11 8 10 9
Britsh 68 | 66 78 76 51|65 75 76 | 68 68 64 64 69 72| 71 65 64 67 72 68 69
Both 15 16 11 9 181 15 12 12 13 16 17 19 12 13| 14 15 17 15 13 13 18
Don’t know 7 6 3 11 10] 7 4 8 8 7 10 6 8 6 6 9 10 6 7 9 5
If you were the owner of a business, say a chain of
fast-food restaurants, would you be biased in favour
of hiring immigrant applicants or locally born
applicants? Say you only know two things about the
applicant, 1) they are both fully qualified for the role,
and 2) one is a migrant from Poland, the other was
born in Britain.
The immigrant 2 3 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3
The British-born 35 | 37 31 22 62| 44 33 27| 34 35 32 32 35 40| 31 41 30 37 35 39 22
Nobias 56 | 57 63 74 31|49 58 64 | 58 54 56 58 57 52| 61 50 57 55 57 53 65
Don’t know 7 3 5 3 5 5 8 5 5 8 12 7 6 6 6 8 10 6 5 6 10
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